

City of Baltimore

## Legislation Details

File #:	12-0	021R	Version:	0	Name:	Establishing a Permanent for YouthWorks	Fund-raising Committee
Туре:	City Council Resolution				Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/27	2/27/2012			In control:	Education and Youth Com	mittee
On agenda:					Final action:	3/26/2012	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:		
Title:	Establishing a Permanent Fund-raising Committee for YouthWorks						
Sponsors:	FOR the purpose of calling on the Mayor and the Director of the Mayor's Office of Employment Development to establish a dedicated permanent committee to expand fund-raising and job placement for YouthWorks in order to allow the program to expand and improve its effectiveness. William "Pete" Welch, Warren Branch, Bill Henry, Carl Stokes, President Young, Mary Pat Clarke, Edward Reisinger, Robert Curran, Rochelle Spector						
Indexes:	Resolution, Youthworks						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 12-0021R - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Adopted.pdf				2. OED - 12-002 <sup>-</sup>	R.pdf, 3. Finance - 12-0021	R.pdf, 4. 12-0021R -
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion	Result
3/26/2012	0	City Co	uncil		Ade	opted	
3/26/2012	0	Educati	on and Youth	0		commended Favorably	

3/26/2012	0	Education and Youth Committee	Recommended Favorably
3/5/2012	0	Education and Youth Committee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing
3/1/2012	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report
3/1/2012	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report
2/27/2012	0	City Council	Assigned
2/27/2012	0	City Council	Introduced